/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
500372105 8423640500068

ARTICULO

FTX-12-CP - Shear Leverca



DESCRIPCION

Hand shears for cutting in sheet and steel rods. Robust and easy handling tool. Hardened carbon steel cutting sheet.

DATOS TECNICOS

Blade

Capacity in round tube
Square tube capacity
Plain capacity

Net / crude weight

Dimensions

300 mm.
13 mm.
6 mm.
70x6 mm.
26/28 kg.
740x150x440 mm.
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