

FORTEX®



REFERENCIA

500372105

CÓDIGO EAN

8423640500068

ARTÍCULO

FTX-12-CP - Metal shearing tools

DESCRIPCIÓN

Hand shears for cutting in sheet and steel rods. Robust and easy handling tool. Hardened carbon steel cutting sheet.

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Largo de cuchilla	300 mm.
Capacity in round tube	13 mm.
Square tube capacity	6 mm.
Plain capacity	70x6 mm.
Peso Neto/Bruto	26/28 kg.
Dimensiones	740x150x440 mm.